AERB-12

AERB-36

Modelo

AERB-12

AERB-Z4

AERB-36

AERB-4E

Chdiga

1130180000

1130180100

1130180200

1330130300

DEMEMSIOMNES

Frente - Fando - Altura (mm)

I05x B30 x 350

B10x B30 x 350

915 x B30 % 350

1220 B30 x 350

RED

N* de Ouemadones

AERB-24

--..._______-_

BTU pyaca

16.000
15.000
16.000

16.000

iy

CAPACIDAD TERMICA

ETU Tozal
16.000
E4.000
SE6.0D0

128.000



